DMA WEST EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION



Trip package includes:

- Seven nights lodging on the Hot Springs Loop
- Admittance to hot springs/ pools
- Roundtrip airfare for two to/from Denver
- Rental car stipend
- \$500 for meals/fuel/souvenirs

Valid trip dates:

June 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

All trip package components are based on space availability; blackout dates apply.

All trip package components are for two (2) adults.

Raffle Tickets:

1 ticket = \$25 5 tickets = \$100

The DMA West Education & Research Foundation will be selling raffle tickets for the Western Road Trip at 2019 DMA West education programs.

Raffle Drawing:

The Foundation will conduct a raffle drawing in early October 2019 for the Western Road Trip raffle. You need not be present to win. Proceeds benefit the Foundation. Donations are tax deductible.





Western Colorado Historic Hot Springs Loop Pairs Adventures with Rejuvenating Soaking Spots

Thermal hot springs flow abundantly throughout the Colorado Rocky Mountains. Soaking in natural mineral water is a time-honored tradition to enhance wellness. One thing is for sure: relaxation is the ultimate goal.

Five premier hot springs destinations in the western part of Colorado have formed the 720-mile Colorado Historic Hot Springs Loop, which showcases some of the most popular hot springs attractions in the country. There is so much variety: from intimate private baths to the world's largest mineral hot springs pool. Each of the facilities offers unique features like vapor caves, hot pots, terraced pools, enormous travertine formations and fun-filled aguatic centers.

vame		
DMO/Company		
Address		
City/State or Province/ZIP		
[elephone		
Email		
Number of tickets	Total Amount \$[[Code 4545]
Payment Options		
□ Cash □ AMEX □ MasterCard □ Visa □ Check #	(Check payable to: DMA West Foundation)	
Name (as it appears on credit card)		
Card Number		
Exp. Date	VCode	
Card Billing Address		
Card City	State/ProvinceZIP	
Signature		

[Mail or fax form - RF - 0002853]

DMA West Foundation • 950 Glenn Drive, Suite 150 • Folsom, CA 95630 • (916) 443-9012 info@dmawest.org • www.dmawest.org • (916) 294-0415 Fax

The WACVB Education & Research Foundation (dba Destination Marketing Association of the West (DMA West) Education & Research Foundation) is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) charitable organization; its tax ID# is 68-0486847. This raffle program will be registered with the California Department of Justice/Office of the Attorney General. No substitution of the offered prize may be made and no cash will be given in lieu of the prize.

Raffle Rules & Regulations

Multiple entries/tickets are permitted. No more than 750 tickets will be sold. Winner will be given lodging and event certificates and airfare for two will be arranged in concert with the valid dates of the prize package. Any expenses/taxes not included in the prize package are the sole responsibility of the winner. The prize package is nontransferable.

Proceeds from the sales of tickets benefit the WACVB Education & Research Foundation (dba DMA West Education & Research Foundation). In accepting the award, winner agrees to be bound by the official rules of the promotion. Winner also agrees to the use of his/her name, photo and/or likeness in any promotion activities related to this promotion without threir compensation or notification, except where prohibited. By accepting the award/prize package, the winner agrees to hold the WACVB Education & Research Foundation (dba DMA West Education & Research Foundation), its agents and affiliates from any and all liability that may be incurred as a result.